
Cross Masculin
1. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 1 27
2. 72 LE GUILLOU NOHE 20:35 2
7. 35 DESMAREST LUC 21:17 7
8. 104 SOBHI YANNIS 21:17 8
10. 13 BOUILLON PACO 21:26 10
2. UBO BREST STAPS 1 75
5. 100 SALMON MARTIN 21:00 5
19. 54 GORLIER CORENTIN 22:24 19
22. 106 TRETOUT ETIENNE 22:35 22
29. 10 BIANEIS NATHAN 22:57 29
3. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 2 77
14. 8 BERTRON CEDRIC 21:39 14
17. 25 COLOMBO MATHYS 21:59 17
18. 22 CHAMAILLARD ENVEL 22:14 18
28. 81 MAUGAN EDWIN 22:56 28
4. ENSTA BRETAGNE 1 92
12. 56 GRISEL RAPHAëL 21:31 12
21. 84 MOLLARD BASILE 22:33 21
26. 76 LOREAU VINCENT 22:43 26
33. 60 GUINLE CORENTIN 23:28 33
5. ECOLE NAVALE 1 135
13. 65 JOLY QUENTIN 21:37 13
25. 97 RIETZLER VICTOR 22:41 25
41. 30 DARD AUGUSTIN 24:00 41
56. 36 DESMIDT BARTHÃ©LEMY 24:47 56
6. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 3 143
30. 47 FELIX LOEVAN 23:21 30
36. 59 GUILLAS CLEMENT 23:36 36
38. 63 HUE ANTOINE 23:54 38
39. 103 SICOT GWENN-AEL 23:54 39
7. ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 1 145
20. 17 BRISSON EMILE 22:26 20
24. 50 FRANGEUL ENZO 22:40 24
47. 37 DIDONE LILIAN 24:29 47
54. 20 BUREL LOUIS 24:40 54
8. IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 1 159
16. 4 BARBIER NILS 21:53 16
34. 107 VERGNAUD ARSENE 23:32 34
49. 24 COCAIGN PAUL 24:32 49
60. 64 JOLIVET CLEMENT 25:02 60
9. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 4 177
40. 15 BOUTTIER-LOCHU ROBIN 24:00 40
43. 78 MALLARD MATHIEU 24:11 43
46. 89 OLIVIER ANN'JO 24:29 46
48. 57 GUEUDOUX ELOUEN 24:31 48
10. U. RENNES 1 1 180
6. 39 DRUEZ GAEL 21:17 6
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42. 28 CORNU BENJAMIN 24:02 42
62. 69 LE BERRE ANTON 25:04 62
70. 62 HARDY BAPTISTE 25:24 70
11. UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 1 218
9. 91 OUISSE ENZO 21:17 9
31. 2 ANGER GABRIEL 23:26 31
87. 95 RENAULT LENAIC 27:05 87
91. 52 GIRARDEAU LOIC 28:09 91
12. ENSTA BRETAGNE 2 219
45. 16 BRESSON ANTOINE 24:22 45
57. 80 MARTIN CORNILLE 24:50 57
58. 96 RESTOUT JEAN-BAPTISTE 24:55 58
59. 7 BELLOT VICTOR 25:01 59
13. IUT LORIENT 1 233
35. 53 GONIDEC YANN 23:35 35
53. 26 CONANEC MARTIN 24:37 53
68. 74 LE VERGE BAPTISTE 25:22 68
77. 109 Giffard Guillaume 26:00 77
14. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 5 234
52. 29 DAGORNE MALO 24:37 52
55. 102 SHPAKOUSKI YAHOR 24:47 55
61. 32 DE GRAEVE KILLIAN 25:04 61
66. 67 LAPERCHE ANCELIN 25:17 66
15. UBO BREST STAPS 2 279
51. 14 BOUSTOUHAN ANDREAS 24:35 51
69. 12 Tamaro Loic 25:24 69
74. 51 GICQUEL MAEL 25:51 74
85. 92 PITOT GOULVEN 26:41 85
16. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 6 295
71. 11 BLAIS TOM 25:27 71
73. 61 HARDOUIN LEO 25:30 73
75. 45 FALLECKER NICOLAS 25:56 75
76. 34 DELACOUR WILFRIED 26:00 76
17. ECOLE NAVALE 2 308
67. 21 CASTELLE ROMAIN 25:18 67
78. 93 PRANGA LOUIS-CAMILLE 26:11 78
81. 55 GOUDOT STANISLAS 26:24 81
82. 9 BEYNA ENZO 26:31 82
18. ENSTA BRETAGNE 3 321
65. 87 MOURGUES MAXIME 25:11 65
79. 77 LOUIS ZACHARIE 26:18 79
80. 3 BALTHAZAR ANTONIN 26:20 80
97. 23 CLEMENT LANCELOT 30:14 97
19. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 7 347
84. 58 GUIHO TOMIN 26:37 84
86. 105 THOMAS JULIEN 26:42 86
88. 19 BUFFET MAEL 27:25 88
89. 1 ALAIN JEREMIE 27:30 89
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20. IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 2 350
64. 101 SARIGNAC ANTOINE 25:10 64
93. 88 NING ZIJIE 28:53 93
94. 99 SAINT-BEUVE ELOI 29:10 94
99. 83 MOKRANE MAHMOUD 31:30 99
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Cross Masculin
1. 38 DRIENCOURT AMEDEE M ASU ST BRIEUC 20:25
2. 72 LE GUILLOU NOHE M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 20:35
3. 27 CORMIER TITOUAN M INSA RENNES 20:53
4. 73 LE TENNIER AUBIN M UBO BREST 21:00
5. 100 SALMON MARTIN M UBO BREST STAPS 21:00
6. 39 DRUEZ GAEL M U. RENNES 1 21:17
7. 35 DESMAREST LUC M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:17
8. 104 SOBHI YANNIS M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:17
9. 91 OUISSE ENZO M UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 21:17
10. 13 BOUILLON PACO M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:26
11. 41 DURAND THEO M LIGUE BRETAGNE SPORT U 21:26
12. 56 GRISEL RAPHAëL M ENSTA BRETAGNE 21:31
13. 65 JOLY QUENTIN M ECOLE NAVALE 21:37
14. 8 BERTRON CEDRIC M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:39
15. 5 BARY MELVIN M IFPEK RENNES 21:49
16. 4 BARBIER NILS M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 21:53
17. 25 COLOMBO MATHYS M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:59
18. 22 CHAMAILLARD ENVEL M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 22:14
19. 54 GORLIER CORENTIN M UBO BREST STAPS 22:24
20. 17 BRISSON EMILE M ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 22:26
21. 84 MOLLARD BASILE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 22:33
22. 106 TRETOUT ETIENNE M UBO BREST STAPS 22:35
23. 66 KERLOEGUEN IDWALL M AGROCAMPUS OUEST 22:38
24. 50 FRANGEUL ENZO M ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 22:40
25. 97 RIETZLER VICTOR M ECOLE NAVALE 22:41
26. 76 LOREAU VINCENT M ENSTA BRETAGNE 22:43
27. 18 BRUNET HUGO M UBO BREST 22:49
28. 81 MAUGAN EDWIN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 22:56
29. 10 BIANEIS NATHAN M UBO BREST STAPS 22:57
30. 47 FELIX LOEVAN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 23:21
31. 2 ANGER GABRIEL M UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 23:26
32. 98 ROYER LUCAS M AGROCAMPUS OUEST 23:27
33. 60 GUINLE CORENTIN M ENSTA BRETAGNE 23:28
34. 107 VERGNAUD ARSENE M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 23:32
35. 53 GONIDEC YANN M IUT LORIENT 23:35
36. 59 GUILLAS CLEMENT M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 23:36
37. 94 QUEVAUVILLIERS GREGORY M IFPEK RENNES 23:44
38. 63 HUE ANTOINE M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 23:54
39. 103 SICOT GWENN-AEL M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 23:54
40. 15 BOUTTIER-LOCHU ROBIN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:00
41. 30 DARD AUGUSTIN M ECOLE NAVALE 24:00
42. 28 CORNU BENJAMIN M U. RENNES 1 24:02
43. 78 MALLARD MATHIEU M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:11
44. 108 YERLES PAUL M U. RENNES 2 24:17
45. 16 BRESSON ANTOINE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 24:22
46. 89 OLIVIER ANN'JO M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:29
47. 37 DIDONE LILIAN M ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 24:29
48. 57 GUEUDOUX ELOUEN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:31
49. 24 COCAIGN PAUL M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 24:32
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50. 33 DELABARRE QUENTIN M U. RENNES 2 24:33
51. 14 BOUSTOUHAN ANDREAS M UBO BREST STAPS 24:35
52. 29 DAGORNE MALO M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:37
53. 26 CONANEC MARTIN M IUT LORIENT 24:37
54. 20 BUREL LOUIS M ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 24:40
55. 102 SHPAKOUSKI YAHOR M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 24:47
56. 36 DESMIDT BARTHÃ©LEMY M ECOLE NAVALE 24:47
57. 80 MARTIN CORNILLE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 24:50
58. 96 RESTOUT JEAN-BAPTISTE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 24:55
59. 7 BELLOT VICTOR M ENSTA BRETAGNE 25:01
60. 64 JOLIVET CLEMENT M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 25:02
61. 32 DE GRAEVE KILLIAN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 25:04
62. 69 LE BERRE ANTON M U. RENNES 1 25:04
63. 85 MONOT ARTHUR M IFPEK RENNES 25:07
64. 101 SARIGNAC ANTOINE M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 25:10
65. 87 MOURGUES MAXIME M ENSTA BRETAGNE 25:11
66. 67 LAPERCHE ANCELIN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 25:17
67. 21 CASTELLE ROMAIN M ECOLE NAVALE 25:18
68. 74 LE VERGE BAPTISTE M IUT LORIENT 25:22
69. 12 Tamaro Loic M UBO BREST STAPS 25:24
70. 62 HARDY BAPTISTE M U. RENNES 1 25:24
71. 11 BLAIS TOM M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 25:27
72. 75 LECOMTE TANGUY M U. RENNES 1 25:29
73. 61 HARDOUIN LEO M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 25:30
74. 51 GICQUEL MAEL M UBO BREST STAPS 25:51
75. 45 FALLECKER NICOLAS M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 25:56
76. 34 DELACOUR WILFRIED M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 26:00
77. 109 Giffard Guillaume M IUT LORIENT 26:00
78. 93 PRANGA LOUIS-CAMILLE M ECOLE NAVALE 26:11
79. 77 LOUIS ZACHARIE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 26:18
80. 3 BALTHAZAR ANTONIN M ENSTA BRETAGNE 26:20
81. 55 GOUDOT STANISLAS M ECOLE NAVALE 26:24
82. 9 BEYNA ENZO M ECOLE NAVALE 26:31
83. 90 OUCHAIT NAEL M ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 26:36
84. 58 GUIHO TOMIN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 26:37
85. 92 PITOT GOULVEN M UBO BREST STAPS 26:41
86. 105 THOMAS JULIEN M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 26:42
87. 95 RENAULT LENAIC M UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 27:05
88. 19 BUFFET MAEL M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 27:25
89. 1 ALAIN JEREMIE M U. RENNES 2 STAPS 27:30
90. 79 MARECHAL WILLIAM M IUT LORIENT 28:07
91. 52 GIRARDEAU LOIC M UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 28:09
92. 48 FLOTTE GABRIEL M ECOLE NAVALE 28:12
93. 88 NING ZIJIE M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 28:53
94. 99 SAINT-BEUVE ELOI M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 29:10
95. 68 LE BARON NATHAN M UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 29:13
96. 71 LE GODEC CHARLES M IUT LORIENT 30:04
97. 23 CLEMENT LANCELOT M ENSTA BRETAGNE 30:14
98. 43 DUTAY MAXIME M ASU ST BRIEUC 30:49
99. 83 MOKRANE MAHMOUD M IMT ATLANTIQUE BREST 31:30
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100. 82 MAYTIE TANCRèDE M ENSTA BRETAGNE 32:53

Nombre d'inscrits: 100
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Cross Féminin
1. INSA RENNES 1 19
2. 240 POSNIC GAELLE 13:59 2
4. 208 DELAGARDE JULIETTE 14:05 4
6. 244 ROZE ALICE 14:11 6
7. 213 HOUART JULIETTE 14:19 7
2. UBO BREST STAPS 1 59
1. 235 PERES MORGANE 13:53 1
12. 223 LE REST CLARA 15:03 12
21. 218 LE GOFF MAELLE 15:36 21
25. 202 BIBES LEELOO 15:47 25
3. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 1 61
8. 201 ARGENTAIS ILLONA 14:22 8
15. 232 MINGANT ENORA 15:15 15
18. 205 BRIERE EDANA 15:27 18
20. 234 ORAIN CONSTANCE 15:32 20
4. U. RENNES 1 1 81
13. 242 RECOULES NOEMIE 15:05 13
14. 214 LANGUE MANON 15:13 14
22. 217 LE CUNFF MARION 15:40 22
32. 211 GAUTON LOUNA 16:59 32
5. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 2 100
23. 225 LEBOURCIER CLARA 15:41 23
24. 212 GOULLET DE RUGY MARGOT 15:43 24
26. 210 GASPAIS LOU 15:51 26
27. 6 PERRIER LYLOU 16:14 27
6. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 3 135
31. 254 LECADRE BLEUENN 16:54 31
33. 31 Bodard MAELYS 17:01 33
35. 220 LE LAMER LOU 17:11 35
36. 222 LE MERLUS MAELA 17:13 36
7. ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 1 146
11. 236 PERODEAU NINON 15:02 11
30. 226 LIBEAU LOUANN 16:46 30
52. 224 LE ROUX ROSE 20:19 52
53. 249 VALET MAENA 20:19 53
8. ENSTA BRETAGNE 1 152
17. 206 CALVIER-MOISSON TIPHAINE 15:25 17
38. 238 PITON LUCIE 17:33 38
47. 228 MAINKA ELISE 18:48 47
50. 248 VALENTIN JULIE 19:34 50
9. U. RENNES 2 STAPS 4 181
43. 221 LE LUEL MARGOT 17:58 43
44. 204 BOURDON JULIE 18:04 44
46. 227 LORANT LOU-ANN 18:25 46
48. 203 BOULHO SARAH 19:00 48
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Cross Féminin
1. 235 PERES MORGANE F UBO BREST STAPS 13:53
2. 240 POSNIC GAELLE F INSA RENNES 13:59
3. 231 MICHON VICTORIA F ASU ST BRIEUC 14:02
4. 208 DELAGARDE JULIETTE F INSA RENNES 14:05
5. 253 Piraud Manon F 14:06
6. 244 ROZE ALICE F INSA RENNES 14:11
7. 213 HOUART JULIETTE F INSA RENNES 14:19
8. 201 ARGENTAIS ILLONA F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 14:22
9. 252 Garaud Angele F 14:43
10. 230 MAZOUNI MYRIAME-MARIE F UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 14:55
11. 236 PERODEAU NINON F ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 15:02
12. 223 LE REST CLARA F UBO BREST STAPS 15:03
13. 242 RECOULES NOEMIE F U. RENNES 1 15:05
14. 214 LANGUE MANON F U. RENNES 1 15:13
15. 232 MINGANT ENORA F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:15
16. 209 FONTAINE MAELLE F INSA RENNES 15:16
17. 206 CALVIER-MOISSON TIPHAINE F ENSTA BRETAGNE 15:25
18. 205 BRIERE EDANA F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:27
19. 40 Fee Aisling F 15:29
20. 234 ORAIN CONSTANCE F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:32
21. 218 LE GOFF MAELLE F UBO BREST STAPS 15:36
22. 217 LE CUNFF MARION F U. RENNES 1 15:40
23. 225 LEBOURCIER CLARA F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:41
24. 212 GOULLET DE RUGY MARGOT F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:43
25. 202 BIBES LEELOO F UBO BREST STAPS 15:47
26. 210 GASPAIS LOU F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 15:51
27. 6 PERRIER LYLOU F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 16:14
28. 246 THOMAS MARIE F IFPEK RENNES 16:20
29. 247 TIBERGHIEN PERRINE F INSA RENNES 16:37
30. 226 LIBEAU LOUANN F ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 16:46
31. 254 LECADRE BLEUENN F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 16:54
32. 211 GAUTON LOUNA F U. RENNES 1 16:59
33. 31 Bodard MAELYS F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 17:01
34. 245 SIMON CLOTHILDE F ECOLE NAVALE 17:10
35. 220 LE LAMER LOU F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 17:11
36. 222 LE MERLUS MAELA F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 17:13
37. 207 CHARVAT LISE F ECOLE NAVALE 17:32
38. 238 PITON LUCIE F ENSTA BRETAGNE 17:33
39. 250 VEGER LOTTE F AGROCAMPUS OUEST 17:37
40. 219 LE JEUNE SUZANNE F U. RENNES 2 17:39
41. 216 LE COURTOIS JULIE F U. RENNES 1 17:43
42. 243 REVIRE CLARA F AGROCAMPUS OUEST 17:45
43. 221 LE LUEL MARGOT F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 17:58
44. 204 BOURDON JULIE F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 18:04
45. 233 NICOT AVEL F IUT LORIENT 18:11
46. 227 LORANT LOU-ANN F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 18:25
47. 228 MAINKA ELISE F ENSTA BRETAGNE 18:48
48. 203 BOULHO SARAH F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 19:00
49. 229 MATHURIN OPHELIE F U. RENNES 1 19:11
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50. 248 VALENTIN JULIE F ENSTA BRETAGNE 19:34
51. 215 LAVAUT ORLANNE F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 19:53
52. 224 LE ROUX ROSE F ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 20:19
53. 249 VALET MAENA F ASU ST BRIEUC STAPS 20:19
54. 251 VILLADOMAT SOPHIE F U. RENNES 2 STAPS 21:07
55. 237 PETIT AMELIE F UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 22:43

Nombre d'inscrits: 55
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